1172 Wisteria, Orangeburg, 29115, SC

https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/1172-

Price - $69,000

Bedrooms Baths

3 1

Features

Cooling

e Central Air

Style

Half Baths

1

wisteria/orangeburg/sc/29115/MLS_ID_24022338

Heating

e Natural Gas

SgFt Lot Size Year Built DOM
1190 0.3000 1963 2208 Days
Floors

e Ceramic Tile
e Vinyl
e Wood



e Traditional



Description

COZY ALL BRICK 3 BED, 1.5 BATH HOME W/FRNT PORCH, SIDE CARPORT. FEATURES
INCLUDE LG MSTR BDRM W/HDWD FLOORS + PRIVATE 1/2 BATH, FRENCH DOORS THAT
LEAD OUT ONTO WOOD DECK OVERLOOKING BACK YARD, 2 ADD'L BDRMS IN HOME
/ISHARED FULL BATH IN HALL. PROPERTY HAS NEW SEPTIC+ NEW PLUMBING+ NEW
ROOF IN 2017. SQ FTG IS APPROXIMATE (+/-) & SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY PURCHASER IF
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS IMPORTANT TO PURCHASER. AGENT DOES NOT WARRANT THE
ACCURACY OF THE MEASUREMENTS.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/1172-
wisteria/orangeburg/sc/29115/MLS_ID_24022338

Location
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1172 Wisteria, Orangeburg, 29115, SC
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